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Claudia Mendes
Lurdes Vital
Fatima Vassalo
Sandra Santos
Raquel Correia
Otilia Vedor
Sandra Santos

Fatima Antunes

CBA-S
SDTT
ADCT-S
TERRA -TT
COA
ADCT-S
CDE-S
FTT

Fatima

85
91
100

Bruxas Gloria

100 91

100

F. Zezere

100

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem

CAMP./CIR. TRAIL VERSAO SPRINT

Serra

Templ.N Aire

100

96

100
99
59

96

F 50 FEM
Almourol  Alcanena
97 198
100 200
192

95

66
144

T. Dores

77

100

52

Total

944
391
300
292
194
177
144
96



